You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1634 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st July 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® |ukip | con | Lab | ° | Male [Female | 18-24 | 25-30 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands [}y i [ Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1634 | X X X X |476] 428|329 | 793 | 841 | 194 | 413 | 559 | 467 | 931 | 703 209 531 350 402 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you like to see more or fewer people from the following
professions elected to Parliament?
Doctors
More 61 64 71 60 57|63 66 58 | 63 59 56 50 65 60 | 62 59 62 60 57 63 65
Fewer 11 12 10 14 19|11 11 11 | 14 9 13 10 12 11| 12 11 16 9 14 9 13
Not sure 28 25 20 25 24|27 22 30| 23 32 31 31 23 29| 26 31 22 31 29 28 22
Scientists
More 57 62 63 63 55|58 62 59 | 66 50 62 59 61 50 | 65 47 62 57 56 56 59
Fewer 8 7 7 9 121 9 8 7 7 8 7 6 8 9 6 9 13 5 10 4 13
Notsure 35 31 29 28 34|34 31 34| 27 42 32 35 31 41| 29 43 25 38 34 40 27
Factory workers
More 57 48 72 60 62|51 70 59 | 61 54 50 49 63 61 | 56 58 56 51 60 63 60
Fewer 14 23 10 11 8 19 11 10 15 12 23 15 12 11 17 9 23 14 10 11 17
Not sure 29 29 17 30 30|29 19 31| 24 34 27 36 25 28| 26 33 21 35 30 27 23
Economists
More 54 [ 65 58 51 52|60 56 50 | 53 54 49 51 56 56 | 56 51 56 56 50 51 63
Fewer 19 15 21 25 27|18 21 22 25 14 17 17 21 20 19 20 21 17 23 19 16
Not sure 27 20 21 24 21|22 23 29| 22 32 34 33 23 24| 25 29 23 27 27 30 22
Teachers
More 52 42 68 62 43|42 68 57 | 55 50 52 57 56 43 | 52 53 57 49 52 52 59
Fewer 18 30 10 14 30| 29 11 11 21 16 14 13 18 25 21 15 21 17 19 17 21
Not sure 29 28 21 25 27|29 21 32| 24 34 34 30 26 32| 27 32 22 34 29 32 20
Police officers
More 46 48 49 49 52 | 48 50 47 47 45 49 44 48 44 46 45 49 42 51 46 43
Fewer 21 22 21 21 23|22 21 19| 24 17 19 20 22 21| 21 20 24 20 16 20 30
Not sure 33 29 30 30 25|31 29 35| 29 38 32 37 30 35| 33 34 28 38 32 34 27
Social workers
More 44 | 32 61 49 31|30 59 46 | 44 44 51 46 46 36 | 43 44 51 37 42 49 49
Fewer 27 41 18 22 40|42 18 23| 31 23 21 19 27 36| 29 23 27 29 27 23 26
Not sure 30 27 21 29 29|28 23 30| 26 33 28 35 27 28| 27 33 22 34 31 29 25
Military officers
More 41 53 41 23 55|54 41 31 44 39 44 36 44 42 41 41 44 39 45 42 38
Fewer 26 20 31 34 26|20 30 30| 29 24 24 26 26 26 | 27 25 29 25 22 24 44
Not sure 33 26 27 43 19|26 29 38| 28 37 32 38 30 31| 31 34 27 37 33 35 18
Lawyers
More 24 |36 25 21 15|29 24 20 | 23 24 23 24 24 24| 25 23 28 21 23 25 26
Fewer 46 41 52 50 56| 47 51 44 54 38 35 41 51 50 48 44 47 46 47 43 52
Not sure 30 23 23 30 29|25 24 36| 23 37 42 35 26 26| 27 34 24 33 30 32 22
Reporters
More 18 15 22 24 13|14 22 20 19 16 14 18 21 14 16 19 20 15 17 19 21
Fewer 48 56 50 44 50|54 48 45| 51 45 51 45 48 49 | 52 43 51 47 49 47 49
Notsure 35 29 28 32 36|32 30 35| 30 39 35 37 31 37| 32 38 29 39 34 34 30
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